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HANSEN, Thomas Jul 114 105 14 15 FJORDSIDE, Søren 100 95 15 18
SEEST, Kriatian Lillelund 114 104 13 16 SEIDELIN, Mogens 85 85 17 14
POULSEN, Jonas 108 97 15 18 TARP, Henning 72 72 12 12
DAMGAARD, Lars 120 96 19 17 REFSGAARD, Hans 70 70 15 19
SØRENSEN, Keld Sparvath 94 94 15 17 FØLBÆK, Poul 74 62 17 11
POULSEN, Søren Guldhammer 104 91 17 16 OLESEN, Stig 60 60 18 21
SIERSBÆK, Bjarne 99 91 14 16 JACOBSEN, John Thorup 60 60 10 16
ANDERSEN, Mads Tornvig 87 85 14 19 JENSEN, Knud-Erik Lystbæk 62 60 13 15
KJÆRHUS, Jesper 76 76 14 17 HAUMANN, Erik 60 60 13 14
JENSEN, Bendt 81 72 20 15 JENSEN, Ole Stig 54 54 20 14
ANDREASEN, Henrik Juul 70 70 13 16 CHRISTENSEN, Bent Sig 55 50 19 11
KROGH, Mikkel Bauerfeldt 69 69 8 19 TERKILSEN, Kresten 47 47 15 15
OLESEN, Hans Peder 70 67 18 22 NIELSEN, Jacob Hess Aarup 45 45 11 17
PEDERSEN, Bent 60 60 17 17 PEDERSEN, Søren Brandt 43 43 7 20
KRISTENSEN, Frank Borg 56 53 17 9 PEDERSEN, Michael Tolvard 43 43 18 10
ESMANN, Niels 44 44 6 21 ESPESEN, Kurt 40 40 10 13
ERGODAN, Ibrahim 42 42 9 19 ANDERSEN, Erling Vistesen 39 39 15 10
JUUL LARSEN, Carsten 33 33 8 13 KRISTENSEN, Per Wagner 37 37 11 20
HOLM, Rune 26 26 5 7 MADSEN, Lars Erik 37 37 7 15
Chrisensen, James 22 22 8 12 JOHANSEN, Kim 37 37 11 12
NORUP, Rasmus Baun 15 15 2 12 EJSKJÆR, Jakob 35 35 6 14
Hauge, Lasse 13 13 3 13 KJÆR-PEDERSEN, Torben 34 34 15 12
REFSGAARD, Erik 13 13 5 4 ANDRESEN, Lauri 31 31 8 14
JØRGENSEN, Ole H 10 10 11 5 OLESEN, Bjarne Schmidt 30 30 12 10
WIND, Jens 8 8 6 6 JEPPESEN, Gudmund Skovbjerg 26 26 16 9
ANDERSEN, Jan Bo 7 7 10 3 FRANDSEN, Jan 24 24 18 6
MOGENSEN, Dennis 6 6 7 5 THORUP SCHEUER, Søren 23 23 6 15
ANDERSEN, Kim 4 4 3 4 ESKESEN, Bent Illum 22 22 14 5
RANDRUP, Michael Lund 3 3 6 2 Henriksø, Henrik 19 19 11 4
ESKESEN, Tim Illum 2 2 4 0 MAIGAARD, Svend Erik 18 18 10 7
SVARRER, Erling 1 1 7 1 STEENKJÆR, Anders 18 18 10 5
ANKJÆR, Jens Erik flyttet til B 0 0 0 0 Lomholt, Karsten 17 17 9 12
FØLBÆK, Poul flyttet til B 0 0 0 0 Hauge, Jakob 16 16 4 9
JENSEN, Knud-Erik Lystbæk flyttet til B 0 0 0 0 NIELSEN, Erling Askjær 15 15 17 5
JENSEN, Ole Stig flyttet til B 0 0 0 0 PEDERSEN, Kim B 12 12 6 7
TERKILSEN, Kresten Flyttet til B 0 0 0 0 PEDERSEN, Erling 11 11 6 7
THORØ THIES, Lasse 0 0 4 0 BARKHOLT, Niels 10 10 8 6
WEST, Thomas 0 0 0 0 REFSGAARD, Erik 10 10 4 4

HANSEN, Jørgen 9 9 9 6
SØRENSEN, Søren Langli 9 9 4 5
Svensson, John 7 7 13 6
VILRIK Leif 7 7 9 4
WEST, Thomas 4 4 3 4
NIELSEN, Steen B. 3 3 3 3
DØHR PEDERSEN, Knud 3 3 9 2
ANKJÆR, Jens Erik 2 2 6 2
Andersen, Frans T 0 0 3 0
ANDERSEN, Mads Tornvig Flyttet til A 0 0 0 0
BOLDT, Roland 0 0 12 0
KJÆR, Mads JaKob 0 0 3 0
KJÆRHUS, Jesper flyttet til A 0 0 0 0
OLESEN, Allan 0 0 6 0
PEDERSEN, Bent Flyttet til A 0 0 0 0
Pedersen, Per 0 0 7 0
POULSEN, Søren Guldhammer Flyttet til A 0 0 0 0
SKRYDSTRUP, Kent 0 0 4 0
TINGGAARD, Henning 0 0 10 0

Resultatopgørelse - gennemgående match



Putning Birdies Eagles
I ALT Bedste 8 I ALT I ALT

Seest, Kristian Lillelund 55 45 Siersbæk, Bjarne 26 Seest, Kristian Lillelund 1
Olesen, Stig 50 44 Seest, Kristian Lillelund 15
Ergodan, Ibrahim 42 42 Hansen, Thomas Jul 13
Siersbæk, Bjarne 55 42 Poulsen, Jonas 13
Jensen, Bendt 61 41 Andersen, Mads Tornvig 9
Jensen, Knud-Erik Lystbæk 50 41 Christensen, James 7
Damgaard, Lars 45 39 Krogh, Mikkel Bauerfeldt 6
Hansen, Thomas Jul 46 38 Andreasen, Henrik Juul 5
Kjærhus, Jesper 43 38 Damgaard, Lars 5
Følbæk, Poul 46 37 Ergodan, Ibrahim 5
Poulsen, Jonas 42 36 Jensen, Bendt 5
Andersen, Erling Vistesen 43 35 Jensen, Knud-Erik Lystbæk 5
Jeppesen, Gudmund Skovbjerg 35 35 Olesen, Stig 5
Nielsen, Erling Askjær 39 35 Sørensen, Keld Sparvath 5
Poulsen, Søren Guldhammer 42 35 Christensen, Bent Sig 4
Christensen, Bent Sig 41 34 Esmann, Niels 4
Jensen, Ole Stig 41 34 Holm, Rune 4
Jørgensen, Ole H 35 33 Kjærhus, Jesper 4
Refsgaard, Hans 38 33 Kristensen, Frank Borg 4
Sørensen, Keld Sparvath 33 33 Ejskjær, Jakob 3
Kristensen, Frank Borg 37 32 Jensen, Ole Stig 3
Christensen, James 30 30 Norup, Rasmus Baun 3
Frandsen, Jan 31 28 Olesen, Hans Peder 3
Kjær-Pedersen, Torben 28 28 Refsgaard, Hans 3
Olesen, Hans Peder 34 28 Tarp, Henning 3
Seidelin, Mogens 31 27 Wind, Jens 3
Juul Larsen, Carsten 26 26 Andersen, Jan Bo 2
Maigaard, Svend Erik 26 26 Ankjær, Jens Erik 2
Pedersen, Bent 25 25 Frandsen, Jan 2
Andreasen, Henrik Juul 26 24 Følbæk, Poul 2
Fjordside, Søren 23 23 Hauge, Lasse 2
Andersen, Mads Tornvig 23 22 Jeppesen, Gudmund Skovbjerg 2
Eskesen, Bent Illum 22 22 Kjær-Pedersen, Torben 2
Krogh, Mikkel Bauerfeldt 22 22 Lomholt, Karsten 2
Boldt, Roland 21 21 Pedersen, Søren Brandt 2
Lomholt, Karsten 21 21 Poulsen, Søren Guldhammer 2
Haumann, Erik 20 20 Randrup, Michael Lund 2
Steenkjær, Anders 20 20 Andersen, Erling Vistesen 1
Esmann, Niels 19 19 Eskesen, Bent Illum 1
Mogensen, Dennis 19 19 Eskesen, Tim Illum 1
Nielsen, Jacob Hess Aarup 19 19 Espesen, Kurt 1
Vilrik, Leif 19 19 Haumann, Erik 1
Døhr Pedersen, Knud 18 18 Johansen, Kim 1
Wind, Jens 17 17 Juul Larsen, Carsten 1
Ejskjær, Jakob 16 16 Maigaard, Svend Erik 1
Olesen, Bjarne Schmidt 16 16 Mogensen, Dennis 1
Pedersen, Michael Tolvard 16 16 Nielsen, Jacob Hess Aarup 1
Hansen, Jørgen 15 15 Olesen, Allan 1
Madsen, Lars Erik 14 14 Olesen, Bjarne Schmidt 1
Pedersen, Kim B 14 14 Pedersen, Bent 1
Terkilsen, Kresten 14 14 Pedersen, Michael Tolvard 1
Pedersen, Søren Brandt 13 13 Pedersen, Per 1
Andersen, Jan Bo 12 12 Refsgaard, Erik 1
Eskesen, Tim Illum 12 12 Seidelin, Mogens 1
Holm, Rune 12 12 Thorø Thies, Lasse 1
Svarrer, Erling 12 12 Vilrik, Leif 1
Sørensen, Søren Langli 12 12 Andersen, Frans T 0
Randrup, Michael Lund 11 11 Andresen, Lauri 0
Ankjær, Jens Erik 10 10 Barkholt, Niels 0
Barkholt, Niels 10 10 Boldt, Roland 0
Tarp, Henning 10 10 Døhr Pedersen, Knud 0
Tinggaard, Henning 10 10 Fjordside, Søren 0
Pedersen, Erling 9 9 Hansen, Jørgen 0
Refsgaard, Erik 9 9 Hauge, Jakob 0
Svensson, John 9 9 Henriksø, Henrik 0
Espesen, Kurt 8 8 Jacobsen, John Thorup 0
Jacobsen, John Thorup 7 7 Jørgensen, Ole H 0
Johansen, Kim 7 7 Kjær, Mads Jakob 0
Hauge, Lasse 6 6 Kristensen, Per Wagner 0
Hauge, Jakob 5 5 Madsen, Kasper Faurby 0
Andersen, Kim 4 4 Madsen, Lars Erik 0
Henriksø, Henrik 4 4 Nielsen, Erling Askjær 0
Kristensen, Per Wagner 4 4 Nielsen, Steen B. 0
Norup, Rasmus Baun 4 4 Pedersen, Erling 0
Olesen, Allan 4 4 Pedersen, Kim B 0
Thorup Scheuer, Søren 4 4 Skrydstrup, Kent 0
Andersen, Frans T 3 3 Steenkjær, Anders 0
Nielsen, Steen B. 3 3 Svarrer, Erling 0
Thorø Thies, Lasse 3 3 Svensson, John 0
Andresen, Lauri 0 0 Sørensen, Søren Langli 0
Kjær, Mads Jakob 0 0 Terkilsen, Kresten 0
Madsen, Kasper Faurby 0 0 Thorup Scheuer, Søren 0
Pedersen, Per 0 0 Tinggaard, Henning 0
Skrydstrup, Kent 0 0 West, Thomas 0
West, Thomas 0 0 I alt 206


